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Playing Statistics
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Name

BELOBRK Petra

MALEK Eva

VRBANCIC FABIC Marta
LONCAREVIC Hana
SMOLEC Martina

MILETIC Marija
FILIPEC Ela
IVANOVIC Paula
MURANIC Sara
SIRANOVIC Ana

GURKA Vesna
ANTIC Ana-Marija
METELKO Sara
DELIC Tijana
CAVKA Tena

CAVKA Eva
RIMAJ Nika
BAZDAR Julija
BEDNJANEC Katja
GORSIC Marta

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 8 DEC 2017
Including Game #8

CRO - Croatia

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

OTMEOUTM UTTTTTT TMTTMOTT OUOTTOOO

ey
N

~
ADMADMDMD DDA MDA DMDDMDMD

o
o
o
o
o
o

+5
+10
+2
+8

o U1 o r o
O oo wnN

+1
+17
0
+4
+11

[any
o

1

[e]

+11

+6
+8
+9

+5
+4

+8
+7

OFRP OO0OW ORPFPOW WFOOO FPONNDN
DO ONOO OOOON NOONMNN NO WO
OO0 000 OFrPOOFr POOPFRPO OOOO
OO0 000 OO0OO0O0OO0O OO0OO0OPFr O OOoONO

ONOOO OFrRrPFPOoOU kL, O
O WOOoOW OUuNO® NNO

0

0
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
3
18
0
17

0
46
0
3
14

0.00
66.67
11.11

0.00

5.88

0.00
13.04
0.00
33.33
21.43

33.33
0.00
20.00
50.00
0.00

25.00
0.00
0.00

11.11
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 BELOBRK Petra 4 4 4 218:12 90.92 2 55 57 96.49 0.55 240
20 BAZDAR Julija 4 4 2 21:48 9.08 O 2 2 100.00 0.00 00O
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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