



0.00

0 0 0

2 100.00

## PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 8 DEC 2017 Including Game #8

## **CRO - Croatia**

Playi	ng Statistics															
No	Name				Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG S	SHG S	OG	SG%
1	BELOBRK Petra				GK	4	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
3	MALEK Eva				D	4	2	0	2	0	+5	0	0	0	3	66.67
4	VRBANCIC FABIC Marta				D	4	2	1	3	8	+10	0	2	0	18	11.11
5	LONCAREVIC Hana				F	4	0	0	0	0	+2	0	0	0	0	0.00
6	SMOLEC Martina				D	4	1	5	6	2	+8	0	0	0	17	5.88
7	MILETIC Marija				F	4	0	0	0	2	+1	0	0	0	0	0.00
8	FILIPEC Ela				D	4	6	10	16	2	+17	1	1	2	46	13.04
9	IVANOVIC Paula				F	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
10	MURANIC Sara				F	4	1	1	2	0	+4	0	0	0	3	33.33
11	SIRANOVIC Ana				F	4	3	4	7	2	+11	1	0	0	14	21.43
12	GURKA Vesna				F	4	3	5	8	2	+11	1	0	0	9	33.33
13	ANTIC Ana-Marija				F	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
14	METELKO Sara				F	4	1	1	2	0	+6	0	0	0	5	20.00
15	DELIC Tijana				F	4	4	1	5	0	+8	1	0	1	8	50.00
16	CAVKA Tena				D	4	0	0	0	6	+9	0	0	0	4	0.00
17	CAVKA Eva				F	4	3	0	3	6	+5	0	0	0	12	25.00
19	RIMAJ Nika				D	4	0	0	0	2	+4	0	0	0	2	0.00
20	BAZDAR Julija				GK	4	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
21	BEDNJANEC Katja				F	4	1	2	3	0	+8	0	0	0	9	11.11
24	GORSIC Marta				D	4	0	0	0	6	+7	0	0	0	0	0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics																
No	Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	Ν	/IP	MIP	% (	GA	svs	S	og s	SVS%	GA	A S	OW L
1	BELOBRK Petra	4	4	4	218	3:12	90.	92	2	5	5	57	96.49	0.5	55	2 4 0

4 2

4

9.08

0

21:48

2

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	w	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				-

20 BAZDAR Julija